
45'-1 1/2"

35'-9 1/2"

ROOF
200202750

GEAR
REACH PANEL

200200506

96"88"

TREEHOUSE
WINDOW PANEL

200202398

NU-EDGE
ROCK
WALL

200202820

DURAGLIDE
SLIDE

200069490
ROOF

200202760

DECK TO DECK
STEPS

200066522

DUAL STEEL
SEAT PANEL

BELOW DECK
200200695

56"64"

DBL WIDE
PLASTIC SLIDE

W/DK EXTENSION
200201097

TREEHOUSE
POD

CLIMBER
200202468

TREEHOUSE
CURLY

CLIMBER
200202450

DECK TO DECK
STEPS

200201306

48"

DECK TO DECK
STEPS

200201306

ARCH LOG
CLIMBER

200202780

TRANSFER STATION
W/SAFETY RAILS

200202562

64"
72"

TILTED
ROCK
WALL

200202478

TREE CLIMB
200202729

QUANTUM II SLIDE
200203267

QUANTUM II
ENTRY
00ENT

QUANTUM II
LEFT

00LEFT

QUANTUM II
LEFT

00LEFT

QUANTUM II
LEFT

00LEFT

QUANTUM II
EXIT

001QEXT

PARACHUTE
PANEL

200200238
11.3

172

172

172

11.3

11.3

11.3

17.75

17.75

17.75 17.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

172

13.75

16
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This playground design meets the
final Access Board Regulations.Compliance:

Playground Layout
Playground Safety

CPSC Handbook for Public

ASTM F1487 - Playground
Equipment for Public Use.

to the requirements of ASTM F1487.
layout of these components conform
plan are IPEMA certified.The use and 
The play components identified in this

Drawn by:
Date:
DWG Name:

LTCPS - Farmington
878 East Highway 60
Monett, Missouri  65708
Voice: 1-800-325-8828
Fax: 417-354-2273

Project:

LTCPS rep:

LEED points for
this structure

Ground Space:
Protective Area:

lengths, i.e. 96 represents a 96 inch post.
All post lengths are identified by text showing the post

tripping or collision hazards (i.e. roots, rocks, border
playstructure is shown. This zone is to be free of all
The minimum recommended fall zone around the entire
around all play equipment.
Fall absorbing ground cover is required under and
All deck heights are measured from top of ground cover.
existing play components.
playground may be in compliance when considering
appropriate number of ground level events, the actual
the proposed Access Board Regulations in regards to the
Although a particular playground design may not meet
accessible surfacing must be utilized in applicable areas.
For playground equipment to be considered accessible,
counsel to determine if the ADA applies to you.
when viewed in its entirety. Please consult your legal
that you make your park and/or playground accessible
The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) may require

Supervision is required.
Not all equipment may be appropriate for all children.8. 

7. 

6. 
5. 

material, etc.).

4. 

3. 
2. 

1. 

Age Group
General Notes:

2-5yrs 2-12yrs5-12 yrs 13+ yrs

33'-6" x 24'-6"
45'-6" x 36'-0"

Donna   Friedman

573-915-7740
PPLT

MONETT, MO
NE20-71860

0000_43699497529

DONNA FRIEDMAN
8/25/2017

1

ELEVATED PLAY ACTIVITIES - TOTAL:
ELEVATED PLAY ACTIVITIES ACCESIBLE BY TRANSFER:
ELEVATED PLAY ACTIVITIES ACCESIBLE BY RAMP:
GROUND LEVEL ACTIVITY TYPE:
GROUND LEVEL QUANTITY:

REQ'D
REQ'D
REQ'D
REQ'D

AGE GROUP: 5-12

3
3

5
0

9

2
2
0
9


